
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTG(1)856/18                                                                   Category No.582/17

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Beat Forest Officer

Name of Department : Forest

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 09/03/22

No. of Vacancies reported : 02 Fresh

Date of Advice : 14/03/22

No. of vacancies remaining

Pending Turns

: Nil

NJD  - NIL 
NCA  - NIL
NCA notification-01(Muslim)(MR II 86 M)       
TPO  -  2 Turns

 1. MR II 90 OBC
                2.   MR II 92 ST        

Main Rotation stands at MR II 93 OC already filled up.

Sl.
No

Name & Address Rank No Community
Rotation as

approved  by the
Commission

Remarks

1 MR II 90 OBC, TPO ON 25.08.2021 NOW SATISFIED
No OBC Candidate is available in the Ranked List . Hence NCA notification for OBC

MR II 94 LC/AI TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

2 SANDHYA O  
SANDHYA BHAVAN
ANAPPADU
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
MALAYINKIL P O
695571

R-23 (-)
MR II 95 OC

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD TOTAL

Previous 7 7 10 24

Present 1 1 -- 2

Grand Total 8 8 10 26

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS
                                  NJD -  NIL                    

NCA-  NIL
NCA Notification –  02  ( MR II 86 M

       MR II 90 OBC)
                                TPO­ 02 TURNS  ( MR II 92 ST

          MR II 94 LC/AI )                      
             

  for  DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Forest
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	7
	7
	24
	1
	1
	2

	8
	8
	26


